WEBSITE: www.jdsu.com/test
COMMUNICATIONS TEST & MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS
Key Features
MAP Tunable Filter
(mTBF-A1)
•	 –3	dB	bandwidth	available	at	0.11,	0.25,	0.55	nm
•	 Low	polarization	dependent	loss	(PDL)	(<0.3	dB)
•	 Wide	wavelength	range	(1520	to	1630	nm)

FAX: +49 7121 86 1222
WEBSITE: www.jdsu.com/test
Ordering Information
For	more	 information	 on	 this	 or	 other	 products	 and	 their	 availability,	 please	 contact	 your	 local	 JDSU	 account	manager
or	 JDSU	 directly	 at	 1-800-498-JDSU	 (5378)	 in	 North	 America	 and	 +800-5378-JDSU	 worldwide	 or	 via	 e-mail	 at
customer.service@jdsu.com.
Product Code Description
Base Options (Required, select one)
MTBF-A1CS0 Tunable Filter, C Model, 0.11 nm –3 dB Bandwidth, Standard Power (300 mW)
MTBF-A1GS0 Tunable Filter, G Model, 0.25 nm –3 dB Bandwidth, Standard Power (300 mW)
MTBF-A1KS0 Tunable Filter, K Model, 0.55 nm –3 dB Bandwidth, Standard Power (300 mW)
MTBF-A1CH0 Tunable Filter, C Model, 0.11 nm –3 dB Bandwidth, High Power (1 W)
MTBF-A1GH0 Tunable Filter, G Model, 0.25 nm –3 dB Bandwidth, High Power (1 W)
MTBF-A1KH0 Tunable Filter, K Model, 0.55 nm –3 dB Bandwidth, High Power (1 W)
Built-in Options (Optional, select one)
M10SPLITTER 10% Output Tap option
MPOWMON Power Monitor option
Connector Options (Required, select one)